
Bus:LIN 11 141750

BUS ROUTE 

8:16 am LMS ACC No Intersection

8:30 am WALKER ST @ LONSDALE AV [S]

8:31 am LONSDALE AV @ BELLEVUE AV [E]

8:32 am LONSDALE AV @ GRANT CT [SE]

8:33 am FRONT ST @ LONSDALE MAIN ST [NE]

8:36 am KELLY ST @ BOULEVARD AV [SW]

8:40 am LONSDALE ES ACC No Intersection



Bus:LIN14 130683

BUS ROUTE 

8:20 am LMS ACC No Intersection

8:29 am GREAT RD @ DENSON RD [SW]

8:34 am CHAPEL ST @ HIGHLAND AV [E]

8:34 am CHAPEL ST @ WALKER AV [E]

8:35 am CHAPEL ST @ COMSTOCK ST [E]

8:36 am CHAPEL ST @ TUCKER LN [E]

8:37 am 250 CHAPEL ST [N]

8:40 am LONSDALE ES ACC No Intersection



Bus:LIN9  130686

BUS ROUTE 

8:20 am LONSDALE ES ACC No Intersection

8:20 am 208 RIVER RD [SW]

8:21 am RIVER RD @ FRONT ST [NW]

8:22 am 451/449 FRONT ST [N]

8:23 am GREAT RD @ LINCOLN AV [SW]

8:26 am SMITHFIELD AV @ SUTCLIFFE AV [W]

8:33 am 6 ALLAN DR [N]

8:36 am ARNOLD ST @ LIVINGSTON ST [S]

8:36 am ARNOLD ST @ PLEASANT ST [S]

8:40 am LONSDALE ES ACC No Intersection



Bus:LINCOLN 1 LCL9354

BUS ROUTE 

8:10 am LMS ACC No Intersection

8:22 am 548/549 RIVER RD [SW]

8:24 am MARIA ST @ BARBARAS WY [S]

8:27 am LEYTE RD @ COOPER DR [S]

8:29 am ANDREWS DR @ RAYMOND ST [NW]

8:30 am BETTY ST @ RIVER RD [SW]

8:31 am 26 LINDA ST [N]

8:32 am RAYMOND ST @ HOLIDAY DR [N]

8:33 am HOLIDAY DR @ CHRISTIAN CT [E]

8:35 am HOLIDAY DR @ HOLLYWOOD LN [W]

8:40 am LONSDALE ES ACC No Intersection



Bus:LINCOLN 6   LCL9353

BUS ROUTE 

8:19 am LMS ACC No Intersection

8:32 am ARNOLD ST @ GROVE ST [SW]

8:33 am GROVE ST @ UNION ST [NE]

8:35 am SHEFFIELD DR @ LORING DR [SE]

8:35 am EDENDALE DR @ NOTTINGHAM DR [S]

8:36 am EDENDALE DR @ GROVE ST [S]

8:38 am GARDEN DR@GROVE [N]

8:40 am LONSDALE ES ACC No Intersection


